
MHA+ Driving Collaboration

MSF3 Framework 
Managers contact card

Tel. 0116 305 2412 Mobile: 0794 6325479
Email: karen.notman@leics.gov.uk

Mobile: 07469 417 109
Email: richard.kirkham@morgansindall.com

Tel: 0160 466 4205 Mobile: 0797 023 5322
Email: john.weaver@balfourbeatty.com

Tel: 01709 765360 Mobile: 07977 167 240
Email: matthew.stubbings@eurovia.co.uk

Tel: 0116 305 7873 Mobile: 0788 953 7010
Email: john.hooper@leics.gov.uk

Karen Notman 
BEng(Hons) CEng MICE
Midlands Highway Alliance 
Plus (MHA+) Manager

Richard Kirkham
Framework Manager

John Weaver
Framework Manager

Matthew Stubbings
Framework Manager

John Hooper
Midlands Highway Alliance 
Plus (MHA+) Framework 
Manager

Mobile: 07484 029 246
Email: jamie.missenden@gallifordtry.co.uk

Jamie Missenden
Framework Manager




